
Available Wrap Models

Application Pole-Wrap Size Type of Wood Model #

3 In. or 31⁄2 In. 
diameter poles 

12 x 96 In. Cherry 

Light Maple 

Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

84128

83128

85128

87128

4 In. diameter poles 16 x 96 In Cherry 

Light Maple 

Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

84168

83168

85168

87168

Multiple poles: four 3 
In. or 31⁄2 In. diameter 
poles. Or, three 4 In. 
diameter poles.

48 x 96 In. Cherry 

Light Maple 

Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

84048

83048

85048

87048

Add-on Extension 
for 3 In. or 31⁄2 In. 
diameter poles.

12 x 48 In. Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

85EX124

87EX124

Add-on Extension for 
4 In. diameter poles.

16 x 48 In Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

85EX164

87EX164

Add-on Extension for 
multiple poles: four 3 
In. or 31⁄2 In. diameter 
poles. Or, three 4 In. 
diameter poles.

48 x 48 In. Red Oak 

Paintable MDF * 

85EX484

87EX484

* Medium Density Fiberboard requires paint finish.


