Available Wrap Models

Application	Pole-Wrap Size	Type of Wood	Model #
3 In. or 3½ In. diameter poles	12 x 96 ln.	Cherry	84128
		Light Maple	83128
		Red Oak	85128
		Paintable MDF *	87128
4 In. diameter poles	16 x 96 In	Cherry	84168
		Light Maple	83168
		Red Oak	85168
		Paintable MDF *	87168
Multiple poles: four 3	48 x 96 ln.	Cherry	84048
In. or 3½ In. diameter poles. Or, three 4 In.		Light Maple	83048
diameter poles.		Red Oak	85048
		Paintable MDF *	87048
Add-on Extension	12 x 48 ln.	Red Oak	85EX124
for 3 ln. or 3½ ln. diameter poles.		Paintable MDF *	87EX124
Add-on Extension for 4 In. diameter poles.	16 x 48 ln	Red Oak	85EX164
		Paintable MDF *	87EX164
Add-on Extension for	48 x 48 ln.	Red Oak	85EX484
multiple poles: four 3 In. or 3½ In. diameter		Paintable MDF *	87EX484
poles. Or, three 4 In. diameter poles.			

^{*} Medium Density Fiberboard requires paint finish.